
Great Lakes Adventist Academy

HOME LEAVE BUS SCHEDULE

for April 2024
Revised 04/02/24)    

DESTINATION TIME DROP-OFF/PICK-UP POINT COST

TO: ILLINOIS

Leave Cedar Lake 2:30 pm GLAA

Arrive Grand Rapids 3:40 pm Rogers Plaza - Sec. Of State: 1056 Rogers Plaza SW, Wyoming, MI $45

Arrive Holland 4:10 pm Pilot Travel Center: 853 Interchange Drive, Holland, MI $50

Arrive Benton Harbor 5:05 pm Meijer:  1920 Pipestone Road, Benton Harbor, MI $55

Arrive Chicago 6:25 pm (EST- 
Michigan Time)

Chicago S. Lincoln Oasis: 700 Tri-State Tollway, S. Holland, IL $65

FROM: ILLINOIS

Leave Chicago 3:40 pm (EST- 
Michigan Time)

Chicago S. Lincoln Oasis: 700 Tri-State Tollway, S. Holland, IL

Leave Benton Harbor 5:00 pm Meijer:  1920 Pipestone Road, Benton Harbor, MI

Leave Holland 5:55 pm Pilot Travel Center: 853 Interchange Drive, Holland, MI

Leave Grand Rapids 6:25 pm Rogers Plaza - Sec. Of State: 1056 Rogers Plaza SW, Wyoming, MI

Arrive Cedar Lake 7:40 pm GLAA

TO:  OAKWOOD/TROY/TOLEDO

Leave Cedar Lake 2:30 pm GLAA

Arrive Lansing 3:35 pm Walmart: 3225 Centre Blvd, Lansing, MI $45

Arrive Southfield 4:50 pm Meijer: 28800 Telegraph Road, Southfield, MI $55

Arrive Toledo, OH 6:00 pm Meijer: 1500 E. Alexis Road, Toledo, OH $60

Arrive Norwalk, OH 7:15 pm Walmart: 340 Westwind Drive, Norwalk, OH $65

FROM:  OAKWOOD/TROY/TOLEDO

Leave Norwalk, OH 3:10 pm Walmart: 340 Westwind Drive, Norwalk, OH

Leave Toledo, OH 4:25 pm Meijer: 1500 E. Alexis Road, Toledo, OH

Leave Southfield 5:35 pm Meijer: 28800 Telegraph Road, Southfield, MI

Leave Lansing 6:50 pm Walmart: 3225 Centre Blvd, Lansing, MI

Arrive Cedar Lake 8:00 pm GLAA

- over -



April 2024 HOME LEAVE BUS SCHEDULE PAGE 2

DESTINATION TIME DROP-OFF/PICK-UP POINT COST

TO: UPPER PENINSULA

Leave Cedar 2:30 pm GLAA

Arrive Grayling 4:10 pm Tractor Supply Co: 2425 I-75 Business Loop, Grayling, MI $45

Arrive Gaylord 4:45 pm Burger King: 832 W. Main Street, Gaylord, MI $50

Arrive Indian River 5:15 pm Burger King: 4011 Club Road, Indian River, MI $50

Arrive St. Ignace 5:50 pm McDonald’s: 928 Hwy. 2, St. Ignace, MI $55

Arrive Naubinway 6:40 pm Anchor Inn: W11623 Hwy. 2, Naubinway, MI $55

Arrive Manistique 7:25 pm West-End Shell Station: 1038 Hwy. 2, Manistique, MI $55

Arrive Rapid River 8:00 pm Mobil Station/Mini-Mart: 7668 Hwy. 2, Rapid River, MI $60

Arrive Escanaba 8:15 pm Escanaba SDA Church: 2105 Lincoln Rd, Escanaba, MI $65

FROM: UPPER PENINSULA

Leave Escanaba 2:00 pm Escanaba SDA Church: 2105 Lincoln Rd, Escanaba, MI

Leave Rapid River 2:20 pm Mobil Station/Mini-Mart: 7668 Hwy. 2, Rapid River, MI

Leave Manistique 3:00 pm West-End Shell Station: 1038 Hwy. 2, Manistique, MI

Leave Naubinway 4:00 pm Anchor Inn: W11623 Hwy. 2, Naubinway, MI

Leave St. Ignace 4:45 pm McDonald’s: 928 Hwy. 2, St. Ignace, MI

Leave Indian River 5:15 pm Burger King: 4011 Club Road, Indian River, MI

Leave Gaylord 5:45 pm Burger King: 832 W. Main Street, Gaylord, MI

Leave Grayling 6:15 pm Family Fare: 2470 S. I-75 Business Loop, Grayling, MI

Arrive Cedar Lake 8:00 pm GLAA

NOTE: Charges are for round-trip transportation only.  No reduction in fees is made for one-

way transportation.


